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FINAL 2-Aug

EVENT
TEAM

#
TEAM NAME

TEAM 

TYPE

GROUP 

TYPE
GENDER

# ON

TEAM
TEAM CAPTAIN

TEAM PACE

(min/mi)

START 

WAVE

START TIME

(8 AUG)

BARK EATER 101 Here we go again 6-PACK MASTERS Co-Ed 6 Barbara Davis 12:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 102 ZERO COOL° 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Pedro D Lucas 12:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 103 Chasing Sarahtonin 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Kevin Tracy 11:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 104 Four Fungis 4-PACK OPEN Male 4 Timothy Petty 11:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 105 Onteora Runners Club 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Cameron Wu 11:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 106 Team Turning Stone 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Sarah Just 11:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 107 Crop Dusters 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Dana Hamm 10:42 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 108 5 Hot Dogs and a Taco 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Ashley Mancini 10:30 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 110 NYCM Team 1 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Cheryl Robinson 10:30 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 111 Zero Cool F1 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Lester Lucas 10:00 1 10:00 AM

BARK EATER 201 Dirt Path Savages 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Mark Thomas 10:00 2 10:30 AM

BARK EATER 202 Gump 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Josh Kent 10:00 2 10:30 AM

BARK EATER 203 New York Run for the Fallen 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Michael Fallon 10:30 2 10:30 AM

BARK EATER 204 Winnebago Walkers 4-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 2 Stephen Hodge 10:00 2 10:30 AM

BARK EATER 205 Chafing the Dream 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Kyle Mulloy 09:30 2 10:30 AM

BARK EATER 301 Do It 4 Baldy 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Spencer Irving 09:10 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 303 Moonshiners 4-PACK MASTERS Co-Ed 4 Thomas Joslin 09:00 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 304 Mothster for the Mental 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Hannah Woodhouse 09:00 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 305 Ronnie Coleman's Running Club 6-PACK OPEN Male 5 Coltin Jespersen 09:00 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 306 Kicked Kegs and Tired Legs 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Joshua Stuhlman 08:40 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 307 Which Way? 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Meghann Tanner 08:30 3 12:00 PM

BARK EATER 401 Pour Decisions 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Robert Wuttke 08:10 4 1:00 PM

BARK EATER 402 Pain Exchange Reloaded 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 5 Stephane Racle 08:00 4 1:00 PM

BARK EATER 403 Striding Dirty 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Luke Emrich 07:30 4 1:00 PM

2025 P2B ADK RELAY - TEAM #'s & START TIMES

DAY #1 - BARK EATER DAY #1 START TIMES
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FINAL 2-Aug

EVENT
TEAM

#
TEAM NAME

TEAM 

TYPE

GROUP 

TYPE
GENDER

# ON

TEAM
TEAM CAPTAIN

TEAM PACE

(min/mi)

START 

WAVE

START TIME

(9 AUG)

BARK EATER 101 Here we go again 6-PACK MASTERS Co-Ed 6 Barbara Davis 12:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 102 ZERO COOL° 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Pedro D Lucas 12:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 103 Chasing Sarahtonin 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Kevin Tracy 11:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 104 Four Fungis 4-PACK OPEN Male 4 Timothy Petty 11:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 105 Onteora Runners Club 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Cameron Wu 11:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 106 Team Turning Stone 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Sarah Just 11:00 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 107 Crop Dusters 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Dana Hamm 10:42 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 108 5 Hot Dogs and a Taco 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Ashley Mancini 10:30 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 110 NYCM Team 1 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Cheryl Robinson 10:30 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 111 Zero Cool F1 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Lester Lucas 10:10 1 6:00 AM

SPRINT 109 Lowville Running Old Folks 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Eric Virkler 10:30 1 6:00 AM

SPRINT 112 The Beer Sloggers 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Jim Kingsley 11:30 1 6:00 AM

SPRINT 113 Camel Chasers 4-PACK OPEN Male 4 Elias Zeina 11:00 1 6:00 AM

SPRINT 114 Fanny Pack 6-PACK MASTER Co-Ed 6 Michael Fallon 10:30 1 6:00 AM

SPRINT 115 NYCM Team 2 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Bridgette Crawford 10:30 1 6:00 AM

BARK EATER 201 Dirt Path Savages 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Mark Thomas 10:00 2 6:30 AM

BARK EATER 202 Gump 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Josh Kent 10:00 2 6:30 AM

BARK EATER 203 New York Run for the Fallen 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Kristi Mangine 10:00 2 6:30 AM

BARK EATER 204 Winnebago Walkers 4-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 2 Stephen Hodge 10:00 2 6:30 AM

BARK EATER 205 Chafing the Dream 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Kyle Mulloy 09:30 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 206 Beaches, Brews, & Bruce 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Katrina Colby 10:00 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 207 For Miles 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Katherine Rizzo 10:00 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 208 Mind your Masters 4-PACK MASTER Co-Ed 4 Natalie Pavelock 10:00 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 209 Bunch of Savages 4-PACK MASTER Co-Ed 4 Matt Coonradt 09:45 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 210 Keen2Jog (K2J) 4-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 4 Karen McElroy 09:30 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 211 Motley Brew 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Laura Hash-Davis 09:30 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 212 Overconfident & Undertrained 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Chris Littler 09:30 2 6:30 AM

SPRINT 213 Some cool kids & a swiftie 4-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 4 Cara Bailey 09:30 2 6:30 AM

BARK EATER 301 Do It 4 Baldy 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Spencer Irving 09:10 3 7:30 AM

BARK EATER 303 Moonshiners 4-PACK MASTERS Co-Ed 4 Thomas Joslin 09:00 3 7:30 AM

BARK EATER 304 Mothster for the Mental 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Hannah Woodhouse 09:00 3 7:30 AM

BARK EATER 305 Ronnie Coleman's Running Club 6-PACK OPEN Male 5 Coltin Jespersen 09:00 3 7:30 AM

BARK EATER 306 Kicked Kegs and Tired Legs 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Joshua Stuhlman 08:40 3 7:30 AM

BARK EATER 307 Which Way? 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Meghann Tanner 08:30 3 7:30 AM

SPRINT 308 Code Blue 4-PACK OPEN Female 4 Julianne Crisafulli 09:17 3 7:30 AM

SPRINT 309 12 Feet Below Sea Level 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 John Prince 09:00 3 7:30 AM

SPRINT 310 It's All Relative 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Genevieve Ruhland 09:00 3 7:30 AM

SPRINT 311 Commitment Issues 6-PACK OPEN Co-Ed 6 Janessa Ernst 08:30 3 7:30 AM

2025 P2B ADK RELAY - TEAM #'s & START TIMES

DAY #2 - SPRINT  & BARK EATER DAY #2 START TIMES
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